
Saluki Club of America

Saturday, December 28, 2019

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Steve Larrison Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAJPA

4007 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonAJPA

4002 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAJPB

4003 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4008 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8019 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8022 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8030 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAJPB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJB

8008 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXJB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXJB

8010 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8012 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan ShuteAXJB

8026 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierAXJB

8027 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXJB

8028 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXJB

8029 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXJB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJA

12007 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAJPB

12016 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAJPB

12017 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAJPB

12018 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12001 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12012 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12013 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12014 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Kate, Border Collie, Paula DonnellAXJA

16008 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16009 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16010 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerAJPB

16020 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16021 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16022 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16001 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16005 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16017 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16018 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16019 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAJPA

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPB

20028 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20029 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20030 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20034 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAJPB

20048 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAJPB

20050 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20051 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamAJPB

20052 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20001 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJB

20002 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

20005 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20006 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXJB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20008 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20009 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXJB

20010 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20013 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20015 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerAXJB

20016 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

20017 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20019 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20020 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXJB

20022 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB
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20026 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20042 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20043 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXJB

20044 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesAXJB

20045 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20046 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20047 Nick, Border Collie, Paula DonnellAXJB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJA

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24004 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24006 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24009 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24011 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24014 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24015 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24016 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24017 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24018 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24040 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26010 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Steve Larrison Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenOAJ

8024 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOAJ

8031 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci CoteOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12030 Rin, Boston Terrier, Nina DanielOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyOAJ

16024 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Star, All American, Caitlin CorkeronOJP

20039 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverOAJ

20040 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeOAJ

20055 Maverick, Brittany, Peggy AguiarOAJ

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine ArnoldOAJ

24030 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonOAJ

24045 Zydeco, Saluki, Dara JohnsonOAJ

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Giselle, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Steve Larrison Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8033 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniNAJP

8032 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteNAJP

12020 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallNAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Tipody, Whippet, Patty EwingNAJP

16025 Bon Bon, All American, Leanne KsiazekNAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Ferrous, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzNAJB

20038 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloNAJB

20053 Hadrian, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesNAJB

20054 Lulu, Labrador Retriever, Susanna BedellNAJB

20058 Chanel, Border Collie, Ann TremblayNAJB

20059 Bruno, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNAJB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiNAJB

24021 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyNAJB

24022 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNAJB
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T2B  

Steve Larrison Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2BP

4007 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonT2BP

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropT2BP

8022 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2BP

8001 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenT2B

8006 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8007 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanT2B

8008 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyT2B

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonT2B

8024 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeT2B

8028 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanT2B

8029 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyT2B

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungT2BP

12002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessT2B

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2BP

16010 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerT2BP

16014 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneT2BP

16020 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthT2BP

16022 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

16005 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteT2B

16016 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroT2B

16017 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

T2B

16019 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteT2B

16024 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddT2B

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

T2BP

20028 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerT2BP

20030 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczT2BP

20033 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinT2BP

20049 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaT2BP

20056 Star, All American, Caitlin CorkeronT2BP

20006 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkT2B

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeT2B

20008 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20009 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgT2B

20010 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaT2B

20013 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

T2B

20015 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerT2B

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavT2B

20020 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzT2B

20022 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20037 Ferrous, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzT2B

20038 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

20039 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverT2B

20040 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeT2B

20043 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromT2B

20046 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeT2B

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24004 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerT2B

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiT2B

24006 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

24011 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffT2B

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaT2B

24015 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettT2B

24016 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielT2B

24017 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2B

24021 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyT2B

24030 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonT2B

24045 Zydeco, Saluki, Dara JohnsonT2B

24C 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Giselle, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaT2B

26010 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleT2B

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Steve Larrison Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXPA
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4007 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonAXPA

4002 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXPB

4003 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4008 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXA

8026 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierAXA

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8019 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8022 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8030 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAXPB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8008 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXB

8010 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8012 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan ShuteAXB

8027 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXB

8028 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXB

8029 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXA

12007 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXPB

12016 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXPB

12017 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXPB

12018 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12001 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12012 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

12013 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12014 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Kate, Border Collie, Paula DonnellAXA

16023 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyAXA

16008 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16009 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16010 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerAXPB

16020 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16021 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16022 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16001 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16005 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16016 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16017 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16018 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16019 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPA

20001 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

20039 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXA

20040 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXA

20028 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20029 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20030 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20034 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXPB

20048 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXPB

20049 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAXPB

20050 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20051 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamAXPB

20052 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20002 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonAXB

20005 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20006 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20008 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20009 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXB

20010 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20013 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20015 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerAXB

20016 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXB

20017 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20019 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20020 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXB

20022 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20026 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20042 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB
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20043 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXB

20044 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesAXB

20045 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20046 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20047 Nick, Border Collie, Paula DonnellAXB

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine ArnoldAXA

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24004 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24006 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24009 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24011 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24014 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24015 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24016 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24017 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24018 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24019 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24040 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26010 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Steve Larrison Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOA

8031 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci CoteOA

8032 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

12030 Rin, Boston Terrier, Nina DanielOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Star, All American, Caitlin CorkeronOAP

20038 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloOA

20053 Hadrian, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesOA

20054 Lulu, Labrador Retriever, Susanna BedellOA

20055 Maverick, Brittany, Peggy AguiarOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonOA

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Giselle, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Steve Larrison Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8033 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteNAP

12020 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallNAB

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Ferrous, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzNAB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiNAB

24045 Zydeco, Saluki, Dara JohnsonNAB

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Steve Larrison Judge:

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinXFPB

8018 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropXFPB

8022 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

XFPB

8007 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanXFB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonXFB

8010 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFA

8028 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFPB
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12019 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngXFA

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerXFPB

16012 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniXFPB

16014 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneXFPB

16020 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16022 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFPB

16017 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFB

16024 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddXFA

20 15Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

XFPA

20052 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyXFPB

20001 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarXFB

20006 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkXFB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeXFB

20008 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonXFB

20013 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFB

20015 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerXFA

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFB

20020 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzXFB

20022 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsXFB

20023 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniXFB

20040 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFA

20043 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromXFB

20046 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24006 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFB

24011 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffXFB

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaXFB

24016 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielXFB

24017 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26010 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleXFA

FAST Open/Open P

Steve Larrison Judge:

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyOF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOFP

20056 Star, All American, Caitlin CorkeronOFP

20002 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonOF

20038 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloOF

20055 Maverick, Brittany, Peggy AguiarOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Steve Larrison Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeNBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallNBF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinNPF

20060 Boone, Collie, Joany WhiteNPF

20061 Betty, Saluki, Christine KleinNPF

20037 Ferrous, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzNBF

20059 Bruno, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNBF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24045 Zydeco, Saluki, Dara JohnsonNBF

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Giselle, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaNBF
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